
CLASS TIMETABLE FOR INTERNATIONAL 
STUDENTS OF THE 1ST YEAR AT THE 

DEPARTMENT OF FOREIGN LANGUAGES 

Group 
 

Course 
 

Day of 
Week 

 
Time 

 

Room 
Number 

 
Lecturer 

 
3 Latin Wednesday 13.20-14.50 403 Alla Mikhailovna Ryabova 
4 Latin Friday 11.30-13.00 817 Yulia Valerievna Kniazeva 
5 Latin Monday 9.45-11.15 403 Alla Mikhailovna Ryabova 
6 Latin Thursday 9.00-10.30 403 Alla Mikhailovna Ryabova 
7 Latin Thursday 8.45-10.15 817 Yulia Valerievna Kniazeva 
8 Latin Friday 9.00-10.30 403 Alla Mikhailovna Ryabova 
9 Latin Friday 11.45-13.15 403 Alla Mikhailovna Ryabova 

10 Latin Thursday 10.15-11.45 817 Yulia Valerievna Kniazeva 
11 Latin Friday 8.45-10.15 416 Yulia Valerievna Kniazeva 
12 Latin Thursday 10.45-12.15 717 Tatyana Victorovna Bozhko 
13 Latin Thursday 14.15-15.45 403 Alla Mikhailovna Ryabova 
14 Latin Monday 9.45-11.15 416 Yulia Valerievna Kniazeva 
15 Latin Tuesday 14.40-16.10 717 Tatyana Victorovna Bozhko 
16 Latin Monday 13.40-15.10 416 Yulia Valerievna Kniazeva 
17 Latin Wednesday 12.55-14.25 817 Yulia Valerievna Kniazeva  
18 Latin Wednesday 12.45-14.15 416 Tatyana Victorovna Bozhko 
19 Latin Monday 13.45-15.15 403 Tatyana Victorovna Bozhko 
20 Latin Tuesday 13.15-14.45 403 Alla Mikhailovna Ryabova  
21 Latin Tuesday 12.00-13.30 416 Yulia Valerievna Kniazeva 
22 Latin Monday 12.35-14.05 403 Alla Mikhailovna Ryabova 
23 Latin Wednesday 14.30-16.00 817 Yulia Valerievna Kniazeva  
24 Latin Wednesday 16.00-17.30 403 Alla Mikhailovna Ryabova 
25 Latin Tuesday 13.05-14.35 717 Tatyana Victorovna Bozhko 
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